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Clan Gathering, 20/21 March 2014 Attendees 

Allen, Mike  m.allen2@lancaster.ac.uk 
Anderson, Ben  b.anderson@soton.ac.uk 
Burkinshaw, Julian tsjrb@leeds.ac.uk  
Carlsson-Hyslop, Anna anna.carlsson-hyslop@gmx.co.uk 
Connaughton, John j.connaughton@reading.ac.uk 
Curtis, Mitchell m.r.curtis@pgr.reading.ac.uk 
Day, Rosie  r.j.day@bham.ac.uk 
Douzou, Sylvie  sylvie.douzou@edf.fr 
Durand-Daubin, Mathieu mathieu.durand-daubin@edf.fr 
Faulconbridge, James j.faulconbridge@lancaster.ac.uk 
Ferreira, Antonio A.C.Ferreira@leeds.ac.uk 
Fodor, Ferenc   ferenc.fodor@edf.fr 
Gillett, Joe  j.gillett@lancaster.ac.uk 
Hanna, Richard r.f.hanna@reading.ac.uk 
Hazas, Michael m.hazas@lancaster.ac.uk  
Hitchings, Russell r.hitchings@ucl.ac.uk 
Hui, Allison   a.hui@lancaster.ac.uk 
Kuijer, Lenneke 
Le Roux, Dominique dominique.le-roux@edf.fr 
Lord, Carolynne 
Marsden, Greg g.r.marsden@its.leeds.ac.uk 
Mattioli, Giulio giulio.mattioli@gmail.com 
Morley, Janine  j.morley@lancaster.ac.uk 
Moussaoui, Isabelle isabelle.moussaoui@edf.fr 
Mullen, Caroline c.a.mullen@leeds.ac.uk 
Pierre, Magali  magali.pierre@edf.fr 
Pothitou, Mary m.pothitou@pgr.reading.ac.uk 
Rinkinen, Jenny jenny.rinkinen@aalto.fi 
  
 

Selby, Jan  j.selby@sussex.ac.uk 
Shove, Elizabeth e.shove@@lancaster.ac.uk  
Simcock, Neil  n.simcock@lancaster.ac.uk 
Spurling, Nicola n.spurling@lancaster.ac.uk 
Torriti, Jacopo  j.torriti@reading.ac.uk 
Trentmann, Frank f.trentmann@bbk.ac.uk 
Walker, Gordon g.p.walker@lancaster.ac.uk  
Watson, Matt  m.watson@sheffield.ac.uk 
Wright, Kate  k.wright@lancaster.ac.uk 


